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199401040000
00061

01/04/1994
08:50:45

TOY S
HOLLAND
OPTOMETRIS
T P C

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

TOY S
HOLLAND
OPTOMETRIS
T P C

199401040000
00061

01/04/1994
08:50:45

TOY S
HOLLAND
OPTOMETRIS
T P C

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

TOY S
HOLLAND
OPTOMETRIS
T P C

199401040000
00581

01/04/1994
11:23:13

VULCAN
ALARM AND
SECURITY INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

VULCAN
ALARM AND
SECURITY INC

199401040000
00641

01/04/1994
11:43:05

STANCIL
HANDLEY O D
P C

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

STANCIL
HANDLEY O D
P C

199401040000
00641

01/04/1994
11:43:05

STANCIL
HANDLEY O D
P C

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

STANCIL
HANDLEY O D
P C

199401100000
08921

01/10/1994
12:58:39

SPORTS
FOODS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

SPORTS
FOODS INC

199401100000
08921

01/10/1994
12:58:39

SPORTS
FOODS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

SPORTS
FOODS INC

199401180000
18511

01/18/1994
03:53:06

SECOND
CHANCE
CREDIT
SERVICES INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

SECOND
CHANCE
CREDIT
SERVICES INC

199401250000
27201

01/25/1994
03:33:17

SPRATLIN
WILLIAM F

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

YELLOWLEAF
ESTATES INC

199401190000
20121

01/19/1994
01:14:23

STERRETT
COMMUNITY
CENTER, INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

STERRETT
COMMUNITY
CENTER, INC

199401270000
29641

01/27/1994
12:56:55

ROBERT
THOMAS P C

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

ROBERT
THOMAS P C

199401200000
21421

01/20/1994
11:41:15

S & C FAMILY
PARTNERSHI
P LTD

PARTNERSHI
P

S & C FAMILY
PARTNERSHI
P LTD

199211030002
56141

199401050000
03311

01/05/1994
04:16:05

CAHABA
WILDERNESS
COMPANY INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CAHABA
WILDERNESS
COMPANY INC

199401050000
03311

01/05/1994
04:16:05

CAHABA
WILDERNESS
COMPANY INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CAHABA
WILDERNESS
COMPANY INC

199401100000
09331

01/10/1994
02:55:37

COBBLER INC RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

COBBLER INC

199401190000
19841

01/19/1994
11:58:24

CAHABA
RIVER
ESTATES
HOME
OWNERS
ASSOC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

CAHABA
RIVER
ESTATES
HOME
OWNERS
ASSOC



199401190000
19841

01/19/1994
11:58:24

CAHABA
RIVER
ESTATES
HOME
OWNERS
ASSOC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

CAHABA
RIVER
ESTATES
HOME
OWNERS
ASSOC

199401270000
29351

01/27/1994
11:03:18

ALL STATE
SERVICES &
ASSOCIATES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

ALL STATE
SERVICES &
ASSOCIATES
INC

199401270000
29351

01/27/1994
11:03:18

ALL STATE
SERVICES &
ASSOCIATES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

ALL STATE
SERVICES &
ASSOCIATES
INC

199401050000
02421

01/05/1994
12:01:44

D & M
CLEANING
SERVICES INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

WOODS, C
DAN

199401050000
02431

01/05/1994
12:12:06

FINANCIAL
COORDINATO
RS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

SECOR,
NORMAN J

199401060000
03951

01/06/1994
10:52:04

JORDAN
BOYD E

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

JORDATA
CORPORATIO
N

199401060000
05161

01/06/1994
03:24:43

GLOBAL
ADVANTAGE
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

GLOBAL
ADVANTAGE
INC

199401060000
05161

01/06/1994
03:24:43

GLOBAL
ADVANTAGE
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

GLOBAL
ADVANTAGE
INC

199401110000
10151

01/11/1994
09:58:43

KHC INC RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

KHC INC

199401110000
10151

01/11/1994
09:58:43

KHC INC RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

KHC INC

199401140000
16521

01/14/1994
03:16:34

J & T
HOTDOGS
PLUS INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

J & T
HOTDOGS
PLUS INC

199401140000
16541

01/14/1994
03:31:35

H & H
LOGGING INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

H & H
LOGGING INC

199401140000
16541

01/14/1994
03:31:35

H & H
LOGGING INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

199401140000
16721

01/14/1994
04:08:01

JACKSON/MC
SHANE
CONSULTING
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

JACKSON/MC
SHANE
CONSULTING
INC


