Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date Recorded= 1994/01:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199401040000 00061	01/04/1994 08:50:45	TOY S HOLLAND OPTOMETRIS T P C		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	TOY S HOLLAND OPTOMETRIS T P C						·
199401040000 00061	01/04/1994 08:50:45	TOY S HOLLAND OPTOMETRIS T P C		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	TOY S HOLLAND OPTOMETRIS T P C						
199401040000 00581	01/04/1994 11:23:13	VULCAN ALARM AND SECURITY INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	VULCAN ALARM AND SECURITY INC						
199401040000 00641	01/04/1994 11:43:05	STANCIL HANDLEY O D P C		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	STANCIL HANDLEY O D P C						
199401040000 00641	01/04/1994 11:43:05	STANCIL HANDLEY O D P C		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	STANCIL HANDLEY O D P C						
199401100000 08921	01/10/1994 12:58:39	SPORTS FOODS INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	SPORTS FOODS INC						
199401100000 08921	01/10/1994 12:58:39	SPORTS FOODS INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	SPORTS FOODS INC						
199401180000 18511	01/18/1994 03:53:06	SECOND CHANCE CREDIT SERVICES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	SECOND CHANCE CREDIT SERVICES INC						
199401250000 27201	01/25/1994 03:33:17	SPRATLIN WILLIAM F		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	YELLOWLEAF ESTATES INC						
199401190000 20121	01/19/1994 01:14:23	STERRETT COMMUNITY CENTER, INC		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	STERRETT COMMUNITY CENTER, INC						
199401270000 29641	01/27/1994 12:56:55	ROBERT THOMAS P C		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	ROBERT THOMAS P C						
199401200000 21421	01/20/1994 11:41:15	S & C FAMILY PARTNERSHI P LTD		PARTNERSHI P	S & C FAMILY PARTNERSHI P LTD					199211030002 56141	
199401050000 03311	01/05/1994 04:16:05	CAHABA WILDERNESS COMPANY INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	CAHABA WILDERNESS COMPANY INC						
199401050000 03311	01/05/1994 04:16:05	CAHABA WILDERNESS COMPANY INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	CAHABA WILDERNESS COMPANY INC						
199401100000 09331	01/10/1994 02:55:37	COBBLER INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	COBBLER INC						
199401190000 19841	01/19/1994 11:58:24	CAHABA RIVER ESTATES HOME OWNERS ASSOC		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	CAHABA RIVER ESTATES HOME OWNERS ASSOC						

	1	1 1		1	1	1	1	T	1
199401190000 19841	01/19/1994 11:58:24	CAHABA RIVER ESTATES HOME OWNERS ASSOC	NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	CAHABA RIVER ESTATES HOME OWNERS ASSOC					
199401270000 29351	01/27/1994 11:03:18	ALL STATE SERVICES & ASSOCIATES INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	ALL STATE SERVICES & ASSOCIATES INC					
199401270000 29351	01/27/1994 11:03:18	ALL STATE SERVICES & ASSOCIATES INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	ALL STATE SERVICES & ASSOCIATES INC					
199401050000 02421	01/05/1994 12:01:44	D & M CLEANING SERVICES INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	WOODS, C DAN					
199401050000 02431	01/05/1994 12:12:06	FINANCIAL COORDINATO RS INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	SECOR, NORMAN J					
199401060000 03951	01/06/1994 10:52:04	JORDAN BOYD E	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	JORDATA CORPORATIO N					
199401060000 05161	01/06/1994 03:24:43	GLOBAL ADVANTAGE INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	GLOBAL ADVANTAGE INC					
199401060000 05161	01/06/1994 03:24:43	GLOBAL ADVANTAGE INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	GLOBAL ADVANTAGE INC					
199401110000 10151	01/11/1994 09:58:43	KHC INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	KHC INC					
199401110000 10151	01/11/1994 09:58:43	KHC INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	KHC INC					
199401140000 16521	01/14/1994 03:16:34	J & T HOTDOGS PLUS INC	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	J & T HOTDOGS PLUS INC					
199401140000 16541	01/14/1994 03:31:35	H & H LOGGING INC	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	H & H LOGGING INC					
199401140000 16541	01/14/1994 03:31:35	H & H LOGGING INC	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION						
199401140000 16721	01/14/1994 04:08:01	JACKSON/MC SHANE CONSULTING INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	JACKSON/MC SHANE CONSULTING INC					